FHBEE
CTY-D (5 EB4)

—

REFIENMRIREHE R

# &= M500kg-3000kg
AESEMN1600mm-3500mm, EaEEH
FERBNRE—REAS TEALRANER
Bk TDE(ER, =R, EREE)
WRBC& 6K, KETE

B EREFFASECTY-DRIIFFBESKE

® ZRMAME C BWITIE
ERMEIRM, SERE,
NRLGAFEZITYERVIELZ, RLTUE,

LismaEr=SEEE EFT

o FASXRAFHER, REEXIHAER,
RESMRIERES.
FREXE1000mm (753k) , aNEE1150mmELEX,

® NERFRAMAIKI,
REEANRTHE, BRLAFRERS

FHNESE
CTY-D(# E41) 500/1000/2000/3000 Kg 7]

MKV

i

i
.

HAAIZHILI

=]
S

CTY-DO5-11 | CTY-D05-13 | CTY-D10-16 | CTY-D20-16 CTY-D30-16
kg 500 500

RAHE 1000 2000 3000
RAAERE mm 1100 1300 1600 1600 1600
BXERSE mm 90 90 90 90 90

E el mm 500 500 500 500 500
FEEK mm 1250 1250 1440 1460 1480
FHRE mm 638 638 754 754 804
FERABEAEGKRE) mm 1460 1660 1960 2020 2020
FERABEEART) mm 1460 1660 1960 2020 2020
BRI mm i ol ol i ol
BRR mm  750%120*50 750%120*50 1000%120*50 1000%130%60 1000%150*60
BYEAIE mm 255-580 255-580 255-690 275-700 320-750
XBRKE mm 700 700 920 900 900
BFEL ex/pu Ex/pu ex/pu ex/pu fe#/pu
BaRYT mm ®180%50 ®180*50 ®180%50 ®180*50 ®180*50
ABHRT mm ®80x60 D80x60 ®80x60 ®80x70 ®80x90
BE (RAY8H) kg 121/125 126/130 145/149 194/198 243/247
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FHESE

CTY-D (#H4#l) 1000Kg IiIZ

H

K

CTY-D10-20 CTY-D10-25 CTY-D10-30 CTY-D10-35

RARE

RAASRE
BXEHRSE

ES2 el

FHRK

FHRE
EFERASE(AEGRT)
EERABEFART)
BXEX

BXR
BXHmAIE

XBRKE

BFERX

BaRYT
AERRYT

BHE (REB)

1000
2000
90
500
1440
804
1550
2530
aJiE
1000*130*60
275-750
920
fex/pPu
®180*50
®OX60
194/198

1000
2500
90
500
1440
804
1800
3030
o]if
1000*130*60
275-750
920
fex/pPu
®180%50
DOX60
220/224

1000
3000
90
500
1440
804
2050
3530
o] i
1000*130*60
275-750
920
e /pPU
®180%50
DOX60
246/250

1000
3500
90
500
1440
804
2300
4030
o]if
1000*130*60
275-750
920
e /pPU
®180*50
DOX60
262/266

FHESE
CTY-D (FEEHL) 2000Kg XN|]Z8

RAHE

RAASRE
BXEHRSE

E=2 il

FHERK

FHRE
FERABEMERT)

XA E
BFEX
BEERY
AERRY

BE (A284)

2000
2000
90
500
1460
804
1550
2530
aJifE
1000*130*60
275-750
900
e#/PU
®180*50
®80x70
246/250

2000
2500
90

500
1460
804
1800
3030
i

1000*130*60

275-750
900
fex/pPu
®180*50
®80x70
264/268

4 AIZHILI

CTY-D20-30 CTY-D20-35

2000
3000
90
500
1460
804
2050
3530
aJif

1000*130*60

275-750
900
fe#/pPU
®180*50
®80x70
283/287

2000
3500
90
500
1460
804
2300
4030
aJiE
1000*130*60
275-750
900
fex/pPU
®180*50
®80x70
301/305



